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Type

EURO II

190 E52

240 E52

260 E52

400 E52

440 E52

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

EUROSTAREUROSTAREUROSTAREUROSTAR 128100041System No.:

IVECO

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

4.
28824288242882428824
8165828

2.
99115991159911599115
41800522

28387283872838728387
8139368

28235282352823528235
8165814

Left hand side

28236282362823628236
8165810

Right hand side

3.
28822288222882228822
41016565
8138432

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

28216282162821628216
42092241

5.
28874288742887428874
2491711

1.
28865288652886528865
42075779
42090154

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer


